



















COME & SEE CREATIVITY FOR THE COMMON GOOD

2023 SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES





ABOUT ART HOUSE DALLAS

Art House Dallas is a local nonprofit that serves and supports local artists – visual arts, music, literary, and performing arts – through artist formation and outreach opportunities. Central to our mission of Creativity for the Common Good, Art House Dallas believes in the power of creativity to form a more thoughtful, compassionate, and united Dallas. Our work is built upon the value of three pillars: community, formation, and outreach.

2023 SPONSORSHIPS

Throughout this year, Art House Dallas has curated specific experiences to bring people together to enjoy art, beauty, and community. Art House Dallas has always organized unique experiences for our community celebrating truth, goodness, and beauty while encouraging meaningful ways to live deeper into one's vocation. These "Come and See" experiences are intended to bring together friends, patrons, and creatives for small gatherings to celebrate and enjoy the work of local artists — songwriters, visual artists, authors, philosophers, and poets.

We value your patronage and support and trust you will consider joining Art House Dallas to pursue creative community for the common good. On behalf of the AHD Board of Directors and our community of local artists, I hope you will consider joining us as we encourage artists and inspire the imagination of those throughout our city to see beauty, goodness, and hope.



COME & SEE EXPERIENCES

Art House Sessions @ The Creatives Factory live recorded concert featuring local artists Thursday, September 14

O)

ORIGIN Closing Session + Concert @ Central Commons Wednesday, September 20

Anniversary Celebration & Artist Exhibit @ Life in Deep Ellum featuring Sandra McCracken Thursday, October 26

Awaken Creativity Gallery Exhibit @ Life in Deep Ellum featuring local visual artists on view October 26 - November 5

Gallery Closing Reception @ Life in Deep Ellum Friday, November 3





PRESENTING SPONSOR \$10,000

- (8) tickets to our Art House Anniversary Exhibit & Concert featuring Sandra McCracken and guest artists on Thursday, October 26
- (6) tickets to an exclusive invite-only dinner with Sandra McCracken
 before the show
- (8) tickets to live recorded studio performance, Art House Sessions, Thursday, September 14
- Logo prominently displayed at both events
- Recognition at all Come & See gatherings (print, digital, and press materials)
- Recognition on Art House Dallas website
- Recognition on Art House Dallas social media
- Curated gift





- (6) tickets to our Art House Anniversary Exhibit & Concert featuring Sandra McCracken and guest artists on Thursday, October 26
- (4) tickets to an exclusive invite-only dinner with Sandra McCracken
 before the show
- (6) tickets to live recorded studio performance, Art House Sessions, Thursday, September 14
- Logo prominently displayed at both events
- Recognition at all Come & See gatherings (print, digital, and press materials)
- Recognition on Art House Dallas website
- Recognition on Art House Dallas social media
- Curated gift





DIRECTOR \$5,000

- (4) tickets to our Art House Anniversary Exhibit & Concert featuring Sandra McCracken and guest artists on Thursday, October 26
- (2) tickets to an exclusive invite-only dinner with Sandra McCracken
 before the show
- (4) tickets to live recorded studio performance, Art House Sessions, Thursday, September 14
- Logo prominently displayed at both events
- Recognition at all Come & See gatherings (print, digital, and press materials)
- Recognition on Art House Dallas website
- Recognition on Art House Dallas social media
- Curated gift



USIC VISUAL ART



ARTIST \$3,500

- (2) tickets to our Art House Anniversary Exhibit & Concert featuring Sandra McCracken and guest artists on Thursday, October 26
- (2) tickets to an exclusive invite-only dinner with Sandra McCracken before the show
- (2) tickets to live recorded studio performance, Art House Sessions, Thursday, September 14
- Recognition at all Come & See gatherings (print, digital, and press materials)
- Recognition on Art House Dallas website
- Recognition on Art House Dallas social media
- Art House Dallas gift

SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

Name of Organization or Individual(s)

Contact Name

Preferred Name on Print Materials

Address, City, State, Zip Code

Phone, Email

I wish to remain anonymous.

PAYMENT INFORMATION:

 Enclosed is my check for \$ Please charge my card 	VISA	(Please make chec)	ks payable to Art Hor	use Dallas)	DISCOVER
Name as it appears on the card					
Card Number		Exp. Date		Security Code	
Signature					
ArtHouseDallas.com					

BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Julia Harman Corey Henegar Loren Koziol Jason Kulas Kate Miner Moebel Nate Ndjerareou Antwon Ray Brad Reeves Jeff Sherman

Art House Dallas is a 501(c)3 and your gift may qualify as a charitable deduction for federal income tax purposes.

Checks can be mailed to:

ART HOUSE DALLAS 2803 TAYLOR ST DALLAS, TX 75226

For more information or to donate via credit card, please contact **Marissa Delcambre**:

(206) 349 8632 info@arthousedallas.com